Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2015, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796495 – Effective: 9-2015, Supersedes: New (110131)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model DDMC Digital Meter/Controller

ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model DDMC Digital Meter/Controller
Model Numbering:
DDMC digital meter/contoller
DDMC  Digital meter/controller
DDMCD  12/24 DC input only
Meter output
A 2 relays
B 2 relays, analog output 4-20mA
C 4 relays
D Display ONLY, no relays
Housing
0 Panel mount
1 NEMA 4X weathertight housing
DC surge protection**
0 No DC surge protection
1 Surge protection for signal line between meter and transmitter (LM912)
2 Surge protection for signal line between meter and customer equipment (LM912)
3 Surge protection for signal line between meter and transmitter and meter and customer
 equipment (LM912 X2)
AC surge protection**
0  No AC surge protection
1  115 VAC surge protection for input line to the meter (LM918)
2  230 VAC surge protection for input line to the meter (LM919)
DDMC B 1 0 0
* Consult factory for additional options.
** Surge protectors wired into the box if ordered with NEMA 4X enclosure
Math Functions
Non-linear input signals (i.e. weirs and flumes, differen-
tial pressure, etc.) can be linearized with the DDMC’s
simple to use built-in math functions, such as: square-
root extractor, exponential linearizer, horizontal round
tank linearizer, or the DDMC’s powerful general purpose
32-point linearizer.
3  2  1 6  5  4  3  2  1
F3
F2
F1
MENU
4-20 mA
Output from
Level Transmitter
Level
Transmitter
Linearized
4-20 mA
output
from meter
Loop-Powered
Remote
Indicator
(Volume)
+
–
4-20 mA Loop
Powered
by the Meter
Lo
Alarm
Hi
Alarm
mA Out
Relay 1Relay 2
Round Horizontal Tank
Math Function
4-20 mA
signal
Weir Flow